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1 992179029 A2Z FINSERVE INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF0300120250762
ASO 303 ASTRA TOWERNEW TOWN 3RD 

FLOOR
WEST BENGAL KOLKATTA 700036 NA

2 992179614
DARSAM INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED
IMF09140320250793

302 ROYAL VISTA APARTMENTOPP 

DHANTOLI GARDEN 

MAIGATEDHANTOLINAGPUR

MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440012 NA

3 992021718 JRL IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07170220240659
S NO 24 A SEC   A FLATI 2 SHREE NAGARI 

BEHIND APPU GHARNIGADI
MAHARASHTRA NIGADI 411044 https://jrladdha.in/

4 992016680 MANIKAA IMF PRIVATE LTD IMF07510120240647
201 PRATAP BHWAN 3 118 VINAY 

KHANDGOMTI NAGARLUCKNOW
UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 NA

5 992005802 RDIS IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF06940620230600
PLOT NO 28 KRISHNA MARKETJHILMIL 

COLONYDELHI
NEW DELHI DELHI 110095 NA

6 991978794 E-FINANCIAL CLINIC IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF06880820230608 DSS 116 NEAR LIC OFFICEURBAN ESTATE 2 HARYANA GURGAON 125001 NA

7 991947564 SWANIRBHAR INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF07020820230611
DEB APARTMENTS N MULLICK ROADLM 

SINGUR SUB POST OFFICE
WEST BENGAL SINGUR 712409 NA

8 991836550
VALUECAP INSURANCE MARKETING AND 

SERVICES LLP

IMF18658966082017

0145

D 55 ROHINIPURAM NEAR ROHINIPURAM 

TALAB
CHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492010 https://valuecap.in/
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9 991801869
INVESTMENT CARE INSURANCE MARKETING 

LLP

IMF18734061012023

0581

503  OMKARESHWAR CHS LTD  

KANDARPADA ROAD DAHISAR  WEST
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068

https://www.investmentcare.in

/

10 991739711
BLESSING INSURANCE MARKETING AND 

INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

IMF18664713032018

0203

FLAT NO 2 SHREESEE AVENEW KAMAL 

NAGAR INDRA NAGAR NASHIKNASHIK
MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422009 NA

11 991670641
GAURANG INSURANCE MARKETING AND 

VALUE CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED

IMF18644975012017

0076

PLOT NO  71 MADHAV 

NAGARNAGPURNAGPUR
MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440010 https://gimwealth.com/

12 992238620 JAVANA IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08290220250769

K BOREGWODA,VADDARAHALLI 

KOPPALU,CHANDAGALU POST,DUDDA 

HOBLI

KARNATAKA MANDYA 571405 NA

13 992278564 SUKRITI IMF LLP IMF09850920250860
TC 43 657 5,UK EDIFIES,VALIYASALAI 

CHALAI PO
KERELA TRIVANDRUM 695036 https://www.sukritiimf.com

14 992294115 JLC IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF09570920250853
Unit No  443  4th FloorTower A2  Spaze Itech 

ParkSector 49  Sohna Road
HARYANA Gurgaon 122001 NA

 Public

https://www.sukritiimf.com/

